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Market Returns



Local Market

Morningstar Direct as at: 31/10/2020



Offshore Market

Morningstar Direct as at: 31/10/2020
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SA Economics
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Implied SA 10 Year Bond Yield vs Actual Yield

SA 10yr Fair Value 5,91%

Trading at 9,37%

Cheap/(Expensive) 3,46%
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5,91



6

7

8

9

10

11

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

2018/10/31 2019/10/31 2020/10/31

US 10 Year vs SA 10 Year
2-Year Yields

US 10 Year Yield SA 10 Year Yield



Global Economics
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Local Markets
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Offshore Markets
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Currencies
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Commodities
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DISCLAIMER

Independent Investment Solutions (Proprietary) Limited (Reg No 2015/149383/07) (“i²”) is a licensed Financial

Services Provider (“FSP”) in terms of the Financial Advisory and Intermediary Services Act, 37 of 2002 (“FAIS

Act”), with FSP number 48201, regulated by the Financial Sector Conduct Authority.

This document and any other information supplied in connection with the financial product (“product”) is not

“advice” as defined and/or contemplated in terms of the FAIS Act and investors are encouraged to obtain their

own independent advice prior to investing in the product. Any investment is speculative and involves significant

risks and therefore, prior to investing, investors should fully understand the product and any risks associated

with the product.

Investments in securities are generally medium to long term investments. The value of the product may go

down as well as up and past performance is not necessarily a guide to the future.

i² and its affiliates disclaims and assumes no liability for any loss or damage (direct, indirect or consequential)

that may be suffered from using or relying on the information contained herein.
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